
Hillsboro High School
522 E Tremont St    Hillsboro, IL  62049
School Phone: 217-532-2841      Fax: 217-532-5142      Email: aduff@hillsboroschools.net

Principal
Patti Heyen

Assistant Principal
Andy Stritzel

Athletic Director
Aaron Duff

Athletic Director
Aaron Duff

Varsity Tennis (Boys)
2019-2020

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Mar. 26 Highland Hillsboro High School 4:15PM
Tuesday Mar. 31 Roxana Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 09 @ Granite City Granite City 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 13 @ Marquette Catholic (AT LEWIS

and CLARK CC)
Marquette Catholic 4:30PM

Tuesday Apr. 14 Greenville Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Monday Apr. 20 Rochester High School Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Friday Apr. 24 @ Greenville Greenville 4:30PM
Tuesday Apr. 28 @ Shelbyville Shelbyville 4:30PM
Thursday Apr. 30 @ Mt. Zion (JV) Mt. Zion 4:30PM
Friday May. 01 Centralia High School Hillsboro High School 4:00PM
Thursday May. 07 @ Civic Memorial High School Civic Memorial High School 4:30PM
Monday May. 11 @ Roxana Roxana 4:30PM
Tuesday May. 12 Granite City Hillsboro High School 4:30PM
Friday May. 15 @ South Central Conference

Tournament at Greenville
South Central Conference
Tournament at Greenville

1:00PM
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